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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32383

Division: 13UB 2nd EAST2

Date: Saturday, March 1, 2025

Home: 12 (13U) NCFCY Navy North

12

010
017
018
022
003
031
032
038
040
041
043
046
048
052
053
057
007
090

Field: WRALO3-T

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 12 (13U) CFC Swarm Napoli Gold

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(13U) NCFCY Navy North 12 (13U) CFC Swarm Napoli Gold
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Nathan Paris 001 Luke Ingalls
Julian Pellizzari 011 Levi Smith
Drew Webster 014 Davis Buffaloe
Sky Grimmett 016 Ryan Yavello
Edwin Alfaro Moreno 017 Brooks Glover
Hudson Akins 002 Eddy Ulloa Ibarra
Juan Beltran Diaz 020 Cole Seymour
Victor Mehta 021 Vaughn Crow
Anderson Orellana Portillo 023 Jonathan Strickland
Steffan Riggio 025 Liam Gallagher
Samir Stokes 026 Mason Fescoe
Hashim Al-omari 027 Jakob Brinson
Ryan Baron 028 Walker Green
Noah Jeon 035 Vivaan Bhadauria
Piero Rapone 044 James Hecht
Jonah Wentz 005 Ryder Hofler
Pierce Motruk 054 Sam Cuneo
Nathan Rivera-Hernandez 056 Gabiriel Yastas
058 Luke Proudman
007 Loken Brummeyer
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission s7 Second Caution in Same Match
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